KEY FEATURES
Page 1 of 4
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
PSCM
Absolute Hall-Effect Multiturn Sensor

Page 4 of 4
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PSCM-A-16S-05)
1 Other output protocols upon request. The analog output is ratiometric, proportional to input voltage.
2 Others on request.
3 Other output functions available on request.
Output
function3
_
S = standard / CW
I = inverted / CCW
R = redundant
-
Series
PSCM
Output protocol1
A
A = analogic
- -
Voltage supply
05
05 = 5V ±10%
PSCM
Absolute Hall-Effect Multiturn Rotary Sensor